DATASHEET
Last updated on
November 22, 2019
S03 1U Black Sliding Patch Panel - 24
Position SC/LC/E2000 up to 48 fibers
This innovative, robust 1U sliding patch panel. This panel has been designed to accept up to 48 fibers housed
within a 1U space. These panels include an internal mounting plate to install the adapters giving a reduction in
the bend radius of the exiting patch cords also giving a more ascetically pleasing installation. With the ability to

DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code  Fiber Type  Code  Fiber Count  Code  Adaptor/Con
nector 1  Code
F  S SM Adaptors  PE  24 24F  BX  A LC  X-03AD
  M MM Adaptors    48 48F (LC Duplex)    B LCA
  V MM EV adaptors         D SC
            E SCA
            L E2
            M E2A
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LEGACY PART NUMBER
FMPE24BXDX-03AD Sliding Panel Black 1U 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F SC MM (Adaptors) S03SCM24
FSPE24BXDX-03AD Sliding Panel Black 1U 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F SC SM (Adaptors) S03SCS24
FSPE24BXEX-03AD Sliding Panel Black 1U 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F SCA SM (Adaptors) S03SCA24
FMPE24BXLX-03AD Sliding Panel Black 1U 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F E2 MM (Adaptors) S03E2M24
FSPE24BXLX-03AD Sliding Panel Black 1U 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F E2 SM (Adaptors) S03E2S24
FSPE24BXMX-03AD Sliding Panel Black 1U 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F E2A SM (Adaptors) S03E2A24
FMPE48BXAX-03AD Sliding Panel Black 1U 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 48F LC MM (Adaptors) S03LCM24
FVPE48BXAX-03AD Sliding Panel Black 1U 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 48F LC MM EV (Adaptors) S03LCV24
FSPE48BXAX-03AD Sliding Panel Black 1U 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 48F LC SM (Adaptors) S03LCS24
FSPE48BXBX-03AD Sliding Panel Black 1U 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 48F LCA SM (Adaptors) S03LCA24